

MMGSUY

(MMGSUY-Gen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Land Home - Deripatti to Bathnaha Lohiya
Medical College.

Tarayang.

DIVISION

Pipra

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 1123

Measurement Book

Ramanand pd. Raman

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/42) Bench mark Pillar item 1/42 VMB					
P/1 - 3 nos @ Rs. 5357.44/each					
					= Rs. 16132.40
(2/43) Reference Pillar item 2/43 VMB					
P/1 - 9 nos @ Rs. 2487.78/each					
					= Rs. 22390.00
(3/44) Clearing and Grubbing roadlands item 3/44 VMB					
P/1 - 1.68 hect. @ Rs. 76926.08/hect					
					= Rs. 129236.00
(4/45) Scarifying existing B.T. item 4/45 VMB					
P/1 - 7500.00 m ² @ Rs. 20.38/m ²					
					= Rs. 152850.00
(5/46) Box Cutting item 5/46 VMB					
P/4 - 126.00 m ³ @ Rs. 104.01/m ³					
					= Rs. 13105.00
(7/47) Constn of embankment item 7/47 VMB					
P/4 - 75.60 m ³ @ Rs. 81.30/m ³					
					= Rs. 6146.00
(7/48) Constn of embankment with 100m lead item 7/48 VMB					
P/3 - 3249.825 m ³ @ Rs. 196.04/m ³					
					= Rs. 637096.00
(8/49) Subgrade & earthen shoulder item 8/49 VMB					
P/4 - 2025.00 m ³ @ Rs. 264.51/m ³					
					= Rs. 535633.00

Continuation

Co Rs. 1451448.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BARs. 1451.48.10
(9/50) GSB go I item 9/50 VTM B					
P/4— 1995.00/m ³ @ Rs. 3268.27/m ³					
					= Rs. 6520199.00
(10/66) Elm in excavation item 10/66 VTM B					
P/4— 182.698 m ³ @ Rs. 405.83/m ³					
					= Rs. 74144.10
(11/6) Sand filling item 11/6 VTM B					
P/4— 4.048 m ³ @ Rs. 578.64/m ³					
					= Rs. 2342.10
(12/68) PCC M15 (1:2:3:5) item 12/68 VTM B					
P/5— 28.484 m ³ @ Rs. 7678.29/m ³					
					= Rs. 218706.10
(13/69) PCC M15 item 13/69 VTM B					
P/5— 112.64 m ³ @ Rs. 7678.20/m ³					
					= Rs. 864872.10
(14/70) Plain R40 item 14/70 VTM B					
P/5— 78.788 m ³ @ Rs. 8260.14/m ³					
					= Rs. 650800.10
(15/71) Plain R40 M20 item 15/71 VTM B					
P/5— 17.496 m ³ @ Rs. 8700.02/m ³					
					= Rs. 152216.10
(16/72) M20 in Deck Slab item 16/72 VTM B					
P/6— 16.820 m ³ @ Rs. 8875.84/m ³					
					= Rs. 158211.10
(17/73) HYSD Bar reinforcement item 17/73 VTM B					
P/6— 1.828 MT @ Rs. 75044.80/MT					
					= Rs. 137182.10
Continuation					
CD Rs. 1,02,30,20/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs. 10230/20/w
(18/75)					Week photos item 18/5 VMMB
P/B -					80 nos @ Rs. 196.80/each
					= Rs. 15745.00
(19/76)					Drainage Spout item 19/6 VMMB
P/B -					4 nos @ Rs. 526.40/each
					= Rs. 2106.40
					Rs. 1024797.60
Add @ 18% GST (H)					Rs. 1844635.00
Add @ 1% LC & D					Rs. 102480.00
Add @ 10% SF					
E/W: 5559.13 m ³ @ Rs. 3.53					= Rs. 19624.00
SSB: 1995.4 m ³ @ Rs. 8.153					= Rs. 162652.00
PCC MB: 141.12 m ³ @ Rs. 105.51					= Rs. 14890.00
Plain RCC: 96.284 m ³ @ Rs. 111.47					= Rs. 10733.00
Deck slab: 16.02 m ³ @ Rs. 109.27					= Rs. 1751.00
					Total SF Rs. 209650.00
					Rs. 17404736.00
Less @ 19.27% (below)					Rs. 2396393.00
as per Agg					Rs. 15040343.00
					10014343.00
					2000000.00
(26/3)					26/3/2025
					26/09/2025
					AE
					C&P
					26/09/25

Continuation